ACCOMMODATION RATES PER ROOM

High Season

27 April 2019 - 26 October 2019

Single Occupancy (of a comfy & cosy bedroom)

Number of Nights
Bed & Breakfast
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast

Comfy & Cosy Bedroom
Number of Nights

Bed & Breakfast

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast
Superior Bedroom
Number of Nights

Bed & Breakfast

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast
Suite

Number of Nights

Bed & Breakfast
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast

1
£85
£110

£130
£180

£150
£200

£170
£220

2
£170
£220

£260
£360

£300
£400

£340
£440

£245
£320

£380
£530

£440
£590

£500
£650

Extra Nights
£75
£100

Extra Nights
£120
£170

Extra Nights
£140
£190

Extra Nights
£160
£210

Low Season

27 October 2019 - 9 April 2020

Excluding: 24 Dec’19-1 Jan’20, 14-15 Feb’20

Single Occupancy Per Night (of a comfy & cosy bedroom)

Bed & Breakfast £75 Dinner, Bed & Breakfast £100
Comfy & Cosy Bedroom Per Night

Bed & Breakfast £120 Dinner, Bed & Breakfast £170
Supplements

Dogs per stay (1 dog per room, courtyard rooms only) £20
Superior / Suite £20/£40
Saturday Night Only £20
Full Packed Lunch £10
Sandwiches £5

Children (sharing adult’s room / dinner charged as taken)

Under 3 years
4-12 years

Complimentary
£25

We reserve the right to charge for any
excessive cleaning or damage incurred



