#### **ACCOMMODATION RATES PER ROOM**

# **High Season**

# 27 April 2019 - 26 October 2019

## Single Occupancy (of a comfy & cosy bedroom)

Number of Nights	1	2	3	Extra Nights
Bed & Breakfast	£85	£170	£245	£75
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	£110	£220	£320	£100

#### **Comfy & Cosy Bedroom**

Number of Nights	1	2	3	Extra Nights
Bed & Breakfast	£130	£260	£380	£120
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	£180	£360	£530	£170

# **Superior Bedroom**

Number of Nights	1	2	3	Extra Nights
Bed & Breakfast	£150	£300	£440	£140
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	£200	£400	£590	£190

#### Suite

Number of Nights	1	2	3	Extra Nights
Bed & Breakfast	£170	£340	£500	£160
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast	£220	£440	£650	£210

### **Low Season**

# 27 October 2019 - 9 April 2020

Excluding: 24 Dec'19-1 Jan'20, 14-15 Feb'20

Single Occupancy Per Night (of a comfy & cosy bedroom)

Bed & Breakfast £75 Dinner, Bed & Breakfast £100

**Comfy & Cosy Bedroom Per Night** 

Bed & Breakfast £120 Dinner, Bed & Breakfast £170

# **Supplements**

Dogs per stay (1 dog per room, courtyard rooms only)	£20
Superior / Suite	£20/£40
Saturday Night Only	£20
Full Packed Lunch	£10
Sandwiches	£5

Children (sharing adult's room / dinner charged as taken)

Under 3 years	Complimentary
4-12 years	£25

We reserve the right to charge for any excessive cleaning or damage incurred